
XVI SLALOM VIRGEN DEL CARMEN
M.1 - MANGA 1 (1200M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 2 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/1 1:28.481
2 3 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 2/1 1:32.151 +3.670 +3.670
3 4 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:33.008 +857 +4.527
4 5 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 3/1 1:33.109 3 +101 +4.628
5 7 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 4/1 1:33.570 +461 +5.089
6 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325I E30 1/P 1:35.302 +1.732 +6.821

37 JAGOBA GARCIA DEMON CAR CAR CROSS 1/CC 1:35.414 +112 +6.933
7 18 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 2/P 1:36.166 +752 +7.685
8 9 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4 16V 2/2 1:39.377 +3.211 +10.896
9 12 RAUL KARDOS BMW 318I E30 3/P 1:40.639 +1.262 +12.158
10 31 DANIEL CORREIA BMW 320I E36 4/P 1:47.017 9 +6.378 +18.536
11 15 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318 TI 5/P 1:47.815 +798 +19.334
12 19 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ BMW 320 6/P 1:48.884 +1.069 +20.403
13 29 CRISTIAN PEREZ BMW 320 7/P 1:50.941 3 +2.057 +22.460
14 32 ANGEL FERNANDEZ CITROËN AX 3/2 1:51.179 6 +238 +22.698
15 27 EKAITZ GÓMEZ BMW 320I 8/P 1:54.014 +2.835 +25.533
16 25 VICTOR MANUEL RICO PEUGEOT 106 4/2 1:57.337 +3.323 +28.856
17 14 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 5/2 2:01.023 +3.686 +32.542

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

6 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROËN AX GT MAL RECORRIDO
10 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZOPEL KADETT CITY MAL RECORRIDO
11 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZMINI 1300 MAL RECORRIDO
16 ANDER GOIKOETXEABMW M3 E36 MAL RECORRIDO
17 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO AVERÍA MECÁNICA
20 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA MAL RECORRIDO
21 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E 36 MAL RECORRIDO
22 MIGUEL ANGEL MAZABMW 318 IS MAL RECORRIDO
23 SERGIO COBO BMW 318 TI MAL RECORRIDO
24 OLIVER MEDINA RENAULT TWINGO MAL RECORRIDO
26 RUBEN QUEIRUGA BMW 318IS MAL RECORRIDO
28 SERGIO GARCIA BMW E36 MAL RECORRIDO
30 PABLO GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA MAL RECORRIDO
33 FRANCISCO ORTEGAPEUGEOT 106 1.0 MAL RECORRIDO
34 DIEGO CABRILLO BMW E 36 MAL RECORRIDO
35 VICTOR COLINA SEMOG KC 600 MAL RECORRIDO
36 IVAN SANCHEZ SEMOG CAR CROSS NO TOMA SALIDA
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